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JOLIET CATHOLIC ACADEMY

FRESHMEN FOOTBALL

2016 SCHEDULE

THORNWOOD

WHEATON NORTH

ST. PATRICK

NOTRE DAME

MARIAN CEN. CATH.

NAZARETH

BENET

MARIAN CATH.

MARIST

H (V)

H V)

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:00am

9:00am



